

Donation Form

If you have any questions about the donation process or the association, email nbaboard@nebraskabeekeepers.org.

Name(s):	Date:
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
County:	Phone []Home []Mobile:
E-Mail:	
Donation Amount: Payment: [] Cash [] Check #	Make checks payable to: "Nebraska Beekeepers Assoc."
Mail this form and payment to:	Nebraska Beekeepers Association

nd payment to:	Nebraska Beekeepers Association
	Attn: Megan Vetter
	1101 S M Rd.
	Aurora, NE 68818

Thank you for your generosity and support. We understand that there are many worthy causes to support, and we are grateful for your consideration. Your donation will make a significant impact in our youth scholarship program.

The Nebraska Beekeepers Association, an educational 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, is committed to increasing the harmony and cooperation among beekeepers of Nebraska and the Great Plains. With your donation, we can continue this mission.